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A s/n 36-8518, 202nd Tactical Fighter Squadron, Komatsu, Japan, March 1982
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B s/n 76-8682, 203rd Tactical Fighter Squadron, Komatsu, Japan, June 1982
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C s/n 36-8516, 204th Tactical Fighter Squadron, Komatsu, Japan, March 1982

eduard
12

TAN
H27
C44

STAINLESSMC213
006

MMM

BLACK
H12
C33

MMP
047  GRAY

LIGHT H57
C73

WHITE
C62
H11

C337
H337 GRAYSM201

001
MMCSUPER

FINE SILVER

H27
C44

H27
C44

H12
C33

MMP
047

H12
C33

MMP
047

MC213
006

MMM

H12
C33

MMP
047

36

37

38

38

SM201
001

MMC

RESCURE

2

DANGER

DANGER

EJECTION

SEAT

H27
C44

MC213
006

MMMH57
C73 C62

H11
70%+ 30%

H12
C33

MMP
047H12

C33
MMP
047

C337
H337

C337
H337

4

32648

SM201
001

MMC

DANGER

DANGER
EJECTION

SEAT

D
A

N
G

E
R

D
A

N
G

E
R

CANOPY RELEASE

5

33 6 40

ČESKOU VERZI TEXTU NALEZNETE NA

POD KATALOGOVÝM ČÍSLEM 11130
www.eduard.com



D s/n 46-8646, 205th Tactical Fighter Squadron, Komatsu, Japan, October 1979
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E s/n 36-8526, 205th Tactical Fighter Squadron, Komatsu, Japan, November 1980
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F s/n 56-8669, 206th Tactical Fighter Squadron, Hyakuri, Japan, December 1973
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G s/n 46-8655, 207th Tactical Fighter Squadron, Komatsu, Japan, November 1984
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H s/n 56-8673, 203th Tactical Fighter Squadron, Chitose, Japan, October 1979
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F-104J STENCILING POSITIONS
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